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Clt Dos. Nom et prénom Année Club / Team Temps Écart

  Poussines 2015 et plus  

1 77 CLIVAZ Zoé 2015 5:57.57
2 298 CRETTENAND Lara 2015 Ecole Saillon 6:01.93 4.36
3 84 LUISIER Julie 2015 6:25.02 27.45
4 290 TSCHUDI Pauline 2016 Ecole Leytron 6:27.72 30.15
5 296 DAVID Marie 2015 Ecole Leytron 6:31.45 33.88
6 300 BRAND Emmy 2015 Ecole Leytron 6:37.51 39.94
7 294 FAIBELLA Lucy 2017 Ecole Leytron 6:45.04 47.47
8 83 VUILLE Louise 2016 6:47.17 49.60
9 61 ABBET Alizee 2017 7:11.19 1:13.62

10 85 MOTTET Leann 2016 7:12.65 1:15.08
11 60 ROGDI Luana 2016 7:15.65 1:18.08
12 299 CLEUSIX Noémie 2015 Ecole Leytron 7:43.80 1:46.23
13 292 LAMBIEL Capucine 2017 7:53.68 1:56.11
14 293 HATT Mélody 2016 7:56.54 1:58.97

  Poussins 2015 et plus  

1 289 ABBET Samuel 2015 Ecole Saillon 5:14.99
2 277 RAMUZ Noé 2016 Commune de Leytron 5:21.40 6.41
3 286 COLLAUP Alan 2015 Ecole Leytron 5:24.85 9.86
4 281 LOQUET Robin 2015 Ecole Riddes 5:35.96 20.97
5 284 DORSAZ André 2015 Ecole Leytron 5:36.78 21.79
6 288 ALVERCA Ethan 2016 Ecole Leytron 5:54.62 39.63
7 287 BROCHELLAZ Loan 2016 Ecole Riddes 5:59.52 44.53
8 276 REBELO BATISTA Hayden 2016 Ecole Leytron 6:29.53 1:14.54
9 279 MARTINET Tibò 2015 Ecole Leytron 7:07.76 1:52.77

10 81 BRIGUET Loris 2017 7:10.46 1:55.47
11 275 SIMION Marco 2017 Ecole Leytron 7:18.24 2:03.25
12 278 PRODUIT Elio 2017 Ecole Leytron 7:48.73 2:33.74
13 280 LUISIER Kilian 2018 La Foulée Saillonintze 9:00.27 3:45.28
14 282 HATT Oliver 2018 10:34.99 5:20.00

  Ecolières C 2013-2014  

1 263 SAILLEN Agathe 2014 4:20.43
2 270 BRIONES Mailen 2014 5:00.23 39.80
3 265 RAPO Diane 2013 5:12.52 52.09
4 264 RIVELLO Juliette 2014 Ecole Saillon 5:38.88 1:18.45
5 267 DORSAZ Ophélie 2013 Ecole Leytron 6:06.43 1:46.00
6 266 PHILIPPOZ Stella 2014 Ecole Leytron 6:10.26 1:49.83
7 262 SILVA Lara 2014 Ecole Leytron 6:30.52 2:10.09
8 269 CHARREX Faustine 2013 Ecole Leytron 6:52.42 2:31.99
9 76 MARTIN Leane Alice 2013 7:09.09 2:48.66
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  Ecoliers C 2013-2014  

1 254 MÉTROZ Théo 2013 La Foulée Saillonintze 4:17.77
2 255 M'BRAKI Rayan 2013 Ecole Saillon 4:41.45 23.68
3 82 MOTTET Robin 2013 4:47.14 29.37
4 253 MONNAT Jules 2013 Ecole Leytron 4:56.21 38.44
5 259 DAVID Eric 2014 Ecole Leytron 5:03.17 45.40
6 252 MONNET Maël 2013 Ecole Saillon 5:18.23 1:00.46
7 260 CRETTENAND Tom 2013 Ecole Saillon 5:57.13 1:39.36
8 261 BRUNNER Kémaël 2014 Ecole Riddes 6:17.35 1:59.58

  Ecolières B 2011-2012  

1 227 CLIVAZ Rachel 2012 Ecole Saillon 14:12.44
2 226 KARAMANLIVA Nicole 2012 Ecole Saillon 14:12.87 0.43
3 225 RODUIT Olivia 2012 Ecole Leytron 16:01.41 1:48.97

  Ecoliers B  2011-2012  

1 235 SAILLEN Gabriel 2011 8:30.61
2 239 ALBASINI Martin 2012 Ecole Riddes 8:58.62 28.01
3 232 VOUILLAMOZ Noé 2011 Ecole Leytron 9:03.10 32.49
4 233 SOBRERO Matt 2012 Ecole Saillon 9:07.22 36.61
5 80 MOULIN Tom 2011 9:25.10 54.49
6 236 COLLAUP Danny 2012 Ecole Leytron 10:52.69 2:22.08
7 238 BRIONES Thibo 2011 Ecole Saillon 11:01.46 2:30.85
8 237 CLEUSIX Emilien 2012 Ecole Leytron 11:21.30 2:50.69

  Cadettes B 2007-2008  

1 403 ARLETTAZ Marylou 2008 Académie Trail Running Valais 33:06.93

  Cadets B 2007-2008  

1 402 VANNAY Mathis 2007 Académie Trail Running Valais 23:04.51
2 401 PRODUIT Baptiste 2007 La Foulée Saillonintze /académie Trail Running Valais 25:08.76 2:04.25
2 400 CHARREX Téo 2008 La Foulée Saillonintze /académie Trail Running Valais 25:08.76 2:04.25

  Ecolières A 2009-2010  

1 231 BRIGUET Laora 2010 ES Ayent 9:06.97
2 230 ELLA Moulin 2010 CABV Martigny 9:36.10 29.13
3 229 QUINONES Melinda 2010 Ecole Saillon 11:14.67 2:07.70

  Ecoliers  A 2009-2010  

1 78 NICKEL Jarod 2009 8:45.89
2 79 MOULIN Mathéo 2009 8:59.29 13.40
3 240 ALLAMAND Corentin 2009 Ecole Riddes 10:52.94 2:07.05
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  JUNIORS Dames  

1 378 GEX  Timéa 2007 58:53.84

  JUNIORS Garçons  

1 347 LANG Baptiste 2004 Bcvs Mount Asics Team 52:27.81
2 377 GABIOUD  Dimitri 2006 1h03:16.80 10:48.99

  Dames 1983-2002  

1 310 RISER-PHILIPP Nathalie 1992 CAGFarvagny 59:40.71
2 305 DORSAZ Claire 1989 Les Trotteurs 1h00:20.17 39.46
3 380 LUCIANNAZ Céline 1987 1h03:31.01 3:50.30
4 303 BESSON Lucile 1988 1h04:04.29 4:23.58
5 388 LAMBIEL Joséphine 1991 1h04:48.98 5:08.27
6 304 COMPÈRE Camille 1993 1h05:59.55 6:18.84
7 302 BARBEY Aline 1988 1h07:10.36 7:29.65
8 306 KUONEN Stéphanie 1986 Team Suze Switzerland 1h07:16.82 7:36.11
9 301 ANTONELLI Jennifer 1984 1h07:22.29 7:41.58

10 307 KURMANN Eloïse 2001 1h12:04.31 12:23.60
11 308 LAFUENTE Amélie 1984 Traînes-Savates 1h13:55.68 14:14.97
12 309 PERDRIEU Christelle 1984 1h14:08.25 14:27.54
13 387 KRITTER Muriel 1986 1h22:22.39 22:41.68

  Hommes 1983-2002  

1 384 PITTELOUD Fabien 1985 48:39.22
2 334 MARCHAL Dorian 1995 49:08.83 29.61
3 337 NANCHEN Lucas 1995 Altra running/Compressport 49:23.81 44.59
4 331 FREYMOND Antoine 1994 THOR 52:12.74 3:33.52
5 335 MÉTRAILLER Luc 1993 CABV Martigny / BCVS Mount Asics Team 52:15.06 3:35.84
6 345 VIEUX Arnaud 1992 54:16.76 5:37.54
7 346 VOEFFRAY Cyrille 1997 54:26.77 5:47.55
8 336 METRAL Bruno 1993 CABV Martigny 54:47.24 6:08.02
9 325 BENOISTON Louis 1991 LOST 55:54.70 7:15.48

10 328 FORT Jeremie 1994 Pellissier Sport 56:15.28 7:36.06
11 342 ROWLAND Daniel 1984 HRV4Training 57:06.82 8:27.60
12 343 SÃO MARTINHO Nelson 1985 BeeHeidi 58:08.72 9:29.50
13 327 DELATTRE Adrien 1986 1h01:59.42 13:20.20
14 329 FORT Maxime 2001 Pellissier Sport 1h03:47.06 15:07.84
15 339 OGGIER Thierry 1995 Pellissier Sport 1h04:38.37 15:59.15
16 344 SAUDAN Cyril 1989 1h05:02.93 16:23.71
17 333 LAMBIEL Romain 1987 1h07:20.42 18:41.20
18 332 HERTH Sebastien 1987 1h07:35.88 18:56.66
19 326 BESSARD Joel 1992 CA Vétroz 1h07:52.44 19:13.22
20 324 ANTONOV Luri 1993 1h11:39.02 22:59.80
21 340 PERCEVAL Quentin 1992 1h12:50.71 24:11.49
22 338 NEVES João 1988 1h12:55.21 24:15.99
23 341 RANCOURT Maël 1998 1h23:10.08 34:30.86
24 330 FOURNIER Blaise 1991 La Foulée Saillonintze 1h24:22.82 35:43.60
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  Dames 1  1973-1982  

1 315 ROSSIER SAILLEN Carmen 1980 59:19.94
2 313 NIGRO Murielle 1973 1h02:40.34 3:20.40
3 312 MOULIN Valérie 1981 Bike'n joy 1h11:24.62 12:04.68
4 314 RENDA Anabela 1980 CS 13 Etoiles 1h12:20.90 13:00.96
5 311 DUNAND Pauline 1981 SportAltitude 1h16:45.95 17:26.01

  Vétérans 1  1973-1982  

1 361 RAMUZ Pierre-André 1978 COMPRESSPORT/OVERSTIM.S 47:22.77
2 350 COSTA César 1976 COMPRESSPORT/OVERSTIM.S 48:24.47 1:01.70
3 386 GILLET Alain 1980 49:10.60 1:47.83
4 381 BAILLY Gilles 1977 49:43.99 2:21.22
5 354 GERBER Sébastien 1982 Ski Club Nax 51:13.33 3:50.56
6 383 PERRIER Nicolas 1981 55:25.45 8:02.68
7 364 TREMBLET Stephan 1975 SportAltitude 55:44.79 8:22.02
8 382 GEX-FABRY Alexis 1973 57:25.93 10:03.16
9 360 NICOLAS Seriot 1977 58:58.62 11:35.85

10 351 DUPERTUIS Raphaël 1978 Traînes-Savates 59:17.37 11:54.60
11 363 TEIXEIRA José 1975 Team la Trace 59:22.23 11:59.46
12 349 BESSARD Vincent 1977 1h01:03.89 13:41.12
13 365 VOUTAZ Jean-Christophe 1981 Droit du Catogne 1h02:03.73 14:40.96
14 357 LAMON David 1981 1h03:44.12 16:21.35
15 356 JACQUEMETTAZ Christophe 1981 Team La Trace 1h04:38.37 17:15.60
16 362 SALZGEBER Daniel 1982 1h05:32.94 18:10.17
17 353 GENDROZ Raoul 1978 CO Lausanne-Jorat/ ZenSolutions 1h10:42.86 23:20.09
18 355 GLIGORE Catalin 1977 1h11:35.07 24:12.30

  Dames 2  1972 et moins  

1 317 KIONDO Penuel 1968 Stade Genève 1h06:43.98
2 322 SBAÏ Natalie 1969 Medsport 1h12:17.68 5:33.70
3 385 BARBEY Pierrette 1957 1h15:47.94 9:03.96
4 323 THEYTAZ Christine 1971 1h16:40.10 9:56.12
5 316 BOUVERAT Myriam 1959 1h17:12.12 10:28.14
6 321 RITHNER Evelyne 1963 1h19:23.23 12:39.25
7 319 MARQUIS Cathy 1970 T-R-T Monthey 1h25:04.54 18:20.56
8 379 PERNET Béatrice 1949 1h28:56.94 22:12.96

  Vétérans 2  1972 et moins  

1 376 VAUDAN Emmanuel 1971 BVVS Mount Asics Team 53:09.81
2 370 FELLEY Jean-Yves 1971 CS 13 Etoiles 58:28.93 5:19.12
3 366 BORLINI Luca 1965 1h04:59.35 11:49.54
4 371 FOURNIER David 1969 David Fournier Challenges Sportifs 1h05:23.23 12:13.42
5 368 DÉLITROZ Jean Marc 1967 Trotteur / Apéro Trail 1h13:46.90 20:37.09
6 375 THURRE Patrice 1960 SC Ravoire 1h15:36.15 22:26.34
7 372 HUGON Jean-Louis 1958 1h16:39.50 23:29.69
8 373 NIGRO Pascal 1965 1h18:35.69 25:25.88
9 369 DEVANTHÉRY Gérald 1961 T-R-T Monthey 1h25:05.53 31:55.72
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  Scratch Dames  

1 378 GEX  Timéa 2007 58:53.84
2 315 ROSSIER SAILLEN Carmen 1980 59:19.94 26.10
3 310 RISER-PHILIPP Nathalie 1992 CAGFarvagny 59:40.71 46.87
4 305 DORSAZ Claire 1989 Les Trotteurs 1h00:20.17 1:26.33
5 313 NIGRO Murielle 1973 1h02:40.34 3:46.50
6 380 LUCIANNAZ Céline 1987 1h03:31.01 4:37.17
7 303 BESSON Lucile 1988 1h04:04.29 5:10.45
8 388 LAMBIEL Joséphine 1991 1h04:48.98 5:55.14
9 304 COMPÈRE Camille 1993 1h05:59.55 7:05.71

10 317 KIONDO Penuel 1968 Stade Genève 1h06:43.98 7:50.14
11 302 BARBEY Aline 1988 1h07:10.36 8:16.52
12 306 KUONEN Stéphanie 1986 Team Suze Switzerland 1h07:16.82 8:22.98
13 301 ANTONELLI Jennifer 1984 1h07:22.29 8:28.45
14 312 MOULIN Valérie 1981 Bike'n joy 1h11:24.62 12:30.78
15 307 KURMANN Eloïse 2001 1h12:04.31 13:10.47
16 322 SBAÏ Natalie 1969 Medsport 1h12:17.68 13:23.84
17 314 RENDA Anabela 1980 CS 13 Etoiles 1h12:20.90 13:27.06
18 308 LAFUENTE Amélie 1984 Traînes-Savates 1h13:55.68 15:01.84
19 309 PERDRIEU Christelle 1984 1h14:08.25 15:14.41
20 385 BARBEY Pierrette 1957 1h15:47.94 16:54.10
21 323 THEYTAZ Christine 1971 1h16:40.10 17:46.26
22 311 DUNAND Pauline 1981 SportAltitude 1h16:45.95 17:52.11
23 316 BOUVERAT Myriam 1959 1h17:12.12 18:18.28
24 321 RITHNER Evelyne 1963 1h19:23.23 20:29.39
25 387 KRITTER Muriel 1986 1h22:22.39 23:28.55
26 319 MARQUIS Cathy 1970 T-R-T Monthey 1h25:04.54 26:10.70
27 379 PERNET Béatrice 1949 1h28:56.94 30:03.10

  Scratch  

1 361 RAMUZ Pierre-André 1978 COMPRESSPORT/OVERSTIM.S 47:22.77
2 350 COSTA César 1976 COMPRESSPORT/OVERSTIM.S 48:24.47 1:01.70
3 384 PITTELOUD Fabien 1985 48:39.22 1:16.45
4 334 MARCHAL Dorian 1995 49:08.83 1:46.06
5 386 GILLET Alain 1980 49:10.60 1:47.83
6 337 NANCHEN Lucas 1995 Altra running/Compressport 49:23.81 2:01.04
7 381 BAILLY Gilles 1977 49:43.99 2:21.22
8 354 GERBER Sébastien 1982 Ski Club Nax 51:13.33 3:50.56
9 331 FREYMOND Antoine 1994 THOR 52:12.74 4:49.97

10 335 MÉTRAILLER Luc 1993 CABV Martigny / BCVS Mount Asics Team 52:15.06 4:52.29
11 347 LANG Baptiste 2004 Bcvs Mount Asics Team 52:27.81 5:05.04
12 376 VAUDAN Emmanuel 1971 BVVS Mount Asics Team 53:09.81 5:47.04
13 345 VIEUX Arnaud 1992 54:16.76 6:53.99
14 346 VOEFFRAY Cyrille 1997 54:26.77 7:04.00
15 336 METRAL Bruno 1993 CABV Martigny 54:47.24 7:24.47
16 383 PERRIER Nicolas 1981 55:25.45 8:02.68
17 364 TREMBLET Stephan 1975 SportAltitude 55:44.79 8:22.02
18 325 BENOISTON Louis 1991 LOST 55:54.70 8:31.93
19 328 FORT Jeremie 1994 Pellissier Sport 56:15.28 8:52.51
20 342 ROWLAND Daniel 1984 HRV4Training 57:06.82 9:44.05
21 382 GEX-FABRY Alexis 1973 57:25.93 10:03.16
22 343 SÃO MARTINHO Nelson 1985 BeeHeidi 58:08.72 10:45.95
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23 370 FELLEY Jean-Yves 1971 CS 13 Etoiles 58:28.93 11:06.16
24 378 GEX  Timéa 2007 58:53.84 11:31.07
25 360 NICOLAS Seriot 1977 58:58.62 11:35.85
26 351 DUPERTUIS Raphaël 1978 Traînes-Savates 59:17.37 11:54.60
27 315 ROSSIER SAILLEN Carmen 1980 59:19.94 11:57.17
28 363 TEIXEIRA José 1975 Team la Trace 59:22.23 11:59.46
29 310 RISER-PHILIPP Nathalie 1992 CAGFarvagny 59:40.71 12:17.94
30 305 DORSAZ Claire 1989 Les Trotteurs 1h00:20.17 12:57.40
31 349 BESSARD Vincent 1977 1h01:03.89 13:41.12
32 327 DELATTRE Adrien 1986 1h01:59.42 14:36.65
33 365 VOUTAZ Jean-Christophe 1981 Droit du Catogne 1h02:03.73 14:40.96
34 313 NIGRO Murielle 1973 1h02:40.34 15:17.57
35 377 GABIOUD  Dimitri 2006 1h03:16.80 15:54.03
36 380 LUCIANNAZ Céline 1987 1h03:31.01 16:08.24
37 357 LAMON David 1981 1h03:44.12 16:21.35
38 329 FORT Maxime 2001 Pellissier Sport 1h03:47.06 16:24.29
39 303 BESSON Lucile 1988 1h04:04.29 16:41.52
40 356 JACQUEMETTAZ Christophe 1981 Team La Trace 1h04:38.37 17:15.60
40 339 OGGIER Thierry 1995 Pellissier Sport 1h04:38.37 17:15.60
42 388 LAMBIEL Joséphine 1991 1h04:48.98 17:26.21
43 366 BORLINI Luca 1965 1h04:59.35 17:36.58
44 344 SAUDAN Cyril 1989 1h05:02.93 17:40.16
45 371 FOURNIER David 1969 David Fournier Challenges Sportifs 1h05:23.23 18:00.46
46 362 SALZGEBER Daniel 1982 1h05:32.94 18:10.17
47 304 COMPÈRE Camille 1993 1h05:59.55 18:36.78
48 317 KIONDO Penuel 1968 Stade Genève 1h06:43.98 19:21.21
49 302 BARBEY Aline 1988 1h07:10.36 19:47.59
50 306 KUONEN Stéphanie 1986 Team Suze Switzerland 1h07:16.82 19:54.05
51 333 LAMBIEL Romain 1987 1h07:20.42 19:57.65
52 301 ANTONELLI Jennifer 1984 1h07:22.29 19:59.52
53 332 HERTH Sebastien 1987 1h07:35.88 20:13.11
54 326 BESSARD Joel 1992 CA Vétroz 1h07:52.44 20:29.67
55 353 GENDROZ Raoul 1978 CO Lausanne-Jorat/ ZenSolutions 1h10:42.86 23:20.09
56 312 MOULIN Valérie 1981 Bike'n joy 1h11:24.62 24:01.85
57 355 GLIGORE Catalin 1977 1h11:35.07 24:12.30
58 324 ANTONOV Luri 1993 1h11:39.02 24:16.25
59 307 KURMANN Eloïse 2001 1h12:04.31 24:41.54
60 322 SBAÏ Natalie 1969 Medsport 1h12:17.68 24:54.91
61 314 RENDA Anabela 1980 CS 13 Etoiles 1h12:20.90 24:58.13
62 340 PERCEVAL Quentin 1992 1h12:50.71 25:27.94
63 338 NEVES João 1988 1h12:55.21 25:32.44
64 368 DÉLITROZ Jean Marc 1967 Trotteur / Apéro Trail 1h13:46.90 26:24.13
65 308 LAFUENTE Amélie 1984 Traînes-Savates 1h13:55.68 26:32.91
66 309 PERDRIEU Christelle 1984 1h14:08.25 26:45.48
67 375 THURRE Patrice 1960 SC Ravoire 1h15:36.15 28:13.38
68 385 BARBEY Pierrette 1957 1h15:47.94 28:25.17
69 372 HUGON Jean-Louis 1958 1h16:39.50 29:16.73
70 323 THEYTAZ Christine 1971 1h16:40.10 29:17.33
71 311 DUNAND Pauline 1981 SportAltitude 1h16:45.95 29:23.18
72 316 BOUVERAT Myriam 1959 1h17:12.12 29:49.35
73 373 NIGRO Pascal 1965 1h18:35.69 31:12.92
74 321 RITHNER Evelyne 1963 1h19:23.23 32:00.46
75 387 KRITTER Muriel 1986 1h22:22.39 34:59.62
76 341 RANCOURT Maël 1998 1h23:10.08 35:47.31
77 330 FOURNIER Blaise 1991 La Foulée Saillonintze 1h24:22.82 37:00.05
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78 319 MARQUIS Cathy 1970 T-R-T Monthey 1h25:04.54 37:41.77
79 369 DEVANTHÉRY Gérald 1961 T-R-T Monthey 1h25:05.53 37:42.76
80 379 PERNET Béatrice 1949 1h28:56.94 41:34.17
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  Populaires Hommes & Dames  

66 ANÇAY Philippe 1950 1h18:48.69
1 BAPST Sabrina 1980 1h28:56.60
2 BARBY Catherine 1962 La Foulée Saillonintze 1h23:22.16
3 BARCELLINI Dominique 1960 2h05:11.88
4 BARMAN Jérémie 1984 1h00:23.67
5 BARROSO GIROUD Hélène 1980 1h21:36.81
8 BENEY Isabelle 1976 CA Vétroz 1h16:49.92

10 BISSON Carole 1974 1h49:01.73
12 BORGEAT Benoît 1972 1h26:01.18
13 BORGEAT Severine 1976 1h26:52.75
15 BRANDI Laura 1994 CA Vetroz 1h18:32.53
73 BRIDY Mario 1955 1h40:08.16
16 BRUCHEZ Annouk 1981 L'Indispensable 1h15:51.46
75 BUCHARD Corentin 1997 1h33:57.70
9 BÉTRISEY Jacquy 1960 1h09:51.30

17 CAVIN Valérie 1969 Wasimolo 1h32:00.97
18 COMBY Jean-Gratien 1987 CA Vétroz 1h28:47.86
19 CONUS Sandrine 1984 Trotteurs Fully 1h36:44.78
65 COQUOZ Anne-Catherine 1971 1h37:00.02
20 CRETTENAND Sylvain 1990 1h10:30.29
21 DANIELS Lara 1993 1h31:40.02
69 DELALOYE Lise 1972 1h27:36.95
23 DORSAZ Baptiste 1994 1h17:18.42
24 DUARTE Johnny 1989 SaxTown 1h21:52.14
25 EMERY Christophe 1968 Taileurs de l'Ardève 1h10:20.88
27 FAVRE Sophie 1988 1h37:51.39
28 FIORINA JORDAN Stéphanie 1976 1h42:40.11
63 FOURNIER Gabriela 1969 1h48:40.58

352 GALLEY David 1980 1h06:10.94
70 GASPOZ Valérie 1972 1h27:36.56
67 GIANOTTI Raffaella 1976 1h15:52.64
29 GIROUD Frédérique 1978 1h48:41.45
30 HAESLER Pierre-Laurent 1954 1h26:56.19
31 HATT Grégory 1984 1h11:31.20
32 HIRSCH David 1985 1h11:33.04
33 HIRSCHI Magali 1975 USY 1h20:21.61
34 IBRAM Adnane 1990 SaxTown 1h18:45.94
37 LETTS Aaron 1986 1h31:42.58
38 LETTS Pauline 1988 1h31:41.08
39 LUISIER Cédric 1977 La Foulée Saillonintze 1h15:51.91
40 MARTINET Françoise 1991 1h44:38.08
41 MAYOR Anne 1976 Wise Trail Runing 1h46:31.17
42 MEIZOZ Valérie 1975 La Foulée Saillonintze 1h34:32.88
43 MICHELLOD David 1977 1h28:03.35
44 MOIX Rose-Marie 1964 1h58:33.13
45 MOTTIER Raphaël 1982 Off course 1h04:13.35
46 PAILLARD Michèle 1963 USY 1h26:56.19
47 PANCHAUD Pascal 1959 La Foulée Saillonintze - Team la Trace 1h22:38.82
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Dos. Nom et prénom Année Club / Team Temps

48 PEDRONI Véronique 1992 1h50:03.17
49 PERRET Sebastien 1985 1h28:04.11
50 PONCET Joël 1970 SPAC 2h11:37.68
51 QUIROS Martine 1975 La Foulée Saillonintze 1h33:58.49
71 RIEDI Stéphanie 1979 1h30:27.44
52 RIGO Manu 1963 1h31:23.61
64 THURRE Sandrine 1977 1h42:52.28
74 THÉODOLOZ Benoît 1985 1h28:52.87
72 VOLTOLINI David 1971 1h10:05.85
53 VOUILLAMOZ Alain 1965 Les Bobbys 1h28:49.30
54 VOUILLAMOZ Brigitte 1970 1h22:38.82
55 VOUILLAMOZ Ophélie 1996 Les Bobbys 1h28:48.95
68 VOUILLOZ Elise 2000 1h26:42.88
56 VOUILLOZ Stephanie 1976 La Foulée Saillonintze 1h24:34.26
58 WALTER Nicole 1973 1h47:54.18
59 ZUFFEREY Célien 2006 Nordic Muverans / CRP Nordique Valais 1h05:22.40


